Distributor of Atmel: Excellent Integrated System Limited
Datasheet of AT49BV4096A-12TC - IC FLASH 4MBIT 120NS 48TSOP
Contact us: sales@integrated-circuit.com Website: www.integrated-circuit.com
Excellent Integrated System LimitedExcellent Integrated System Limited
Stocking DistributorStocking Distributor
Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
AtmelAtmel
AT49BV4096A-12TCAT49BV4096A-12TC

AT49BV004(T)/4096A(T)
13
AT49BV004(T) Ordering Information
tACC
(ns)
ICC (mA)
Ordering Code Package Operation RangeActive Standby
120 25 0.05 AT49BV004-12TC 40T Commercial
(0° to 70°C)
AT49BV004-12TI 40T Industrial
(-40° to 85°C)
120 25 0.05 AT49BV004T-12TC 40T Commercial
(0° to 70°C)
AT49BV004T-12TI 40T Industrial
(-40° to 85°C)
Package Type
40T 40-Lead, Plastic Thin Small Outline Package (TSOP)
                            14 / 16                            14 / 16
Distributor of Atmel: Excellent Integrated System Limited
Datasheet of AT49BV4096A-12TC - IC FLASH 4MBIT 120NS 48TSOP
Contact us: sales@integrated-circuit.com Website: www.integrated-circuit.com
AT49BV004(T)/4096A(T)14
AT49BV4096A(T) Ordering Information
tACC
(ns)
ICC (mA)
Ordering Code Package Operation RangeActive Standby
120 25 0.05 AT49BV4096A-12RC
AT49BV4096A-12TC
44R
48T
Commercial
(0° to 70°C)
AT49BV4096A-12RI
AT49BV4096A-12TI
44R
48T
Industrial
(-40° to 85°C)
120 25 0.05 AT49BV4096AT-12RC
AT49BV4096AT-12TC
44R
48T
Commercial
(0° to 70°C)
AT49BV4096AT-12RI
AT49BV4096AT-12TI
44R
48T
Industrial
(-40° to 85°C)
Package Type
44R 44-Lead, 0.525" Wide, Plastic Gull Wing Small Outline (SOIC)
48T 48-Lead, Plastic Thin Small Outline Package (TSOP)
                            15 / 16                            15 / 16
Distributor of Atmel: Excellent Integrated System Limited
Datasheet of AT49BV4096A-12TC - IC FLASH 4MBIT 120NS 48TSOP
Contact us: sales@integrated-circuit.com Website: www.integrated-circuit.com
AT49BV004(T)/4096A(T)
15
Packaging Information
*Controlling dimension: millimeters
*Controlling dimension: millimeters